Datetime Callsign
1/8/2024 17:08 AAL2529
1/8/2024 17:12 JBU2074
1/8/2024 17:13 CAY203
1/8/2024 17:24 SWA3515
1/8/2024 17:26 SWA2384
1/8/2024 17:29 SWA2117
1/8/2024 17:31 UAL2407
1/8/2024 17:39 SWA3708
1/8/2024 17:53 UAL279
1/8/2024 18:02 NKS2374
1/8/2024 18:20 SWA4702
1/8/2024 18:32 UAL1597
1/8/2024 18:45 NKS1151
1/8/2024 22:26 FDX1210

Reg.
N158AN
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VPCIY
N85717
N8863Q
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N8755L
N38443
N640NK
N8868L
N36472
N635NK
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Dept/Dest RWY
KTPA/KDFV 19L
KTPA/KEW 19L
KTPA/MW(19L
KTPA/KATL 19L
KTPA/KBN/ 19L
KTPA/KBW 19L
KTPA/KEW 19L
KTPA/KISP 19L
KTPA/KEW 19L
KTPA/KPIT 19L
KTPA/KDAL 19L
KTPA/KLAX 19L
KTPA/KCLT 19L
KTPA/KMEI 19L

Dev. cause
FAA ASSIGI
FAA ASSIGH
FAA ASSIGI
FAA ASSIGH
FAA ASSIGI
FAA ASSIGH
FAA ASSIGI
FAA ASSIGH
FAA ASSIGI
FAA ASSIGH
FAA ASSIGI
FAA ASSIGH
FAA ASSIGI
FAA ASSIGH
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